
Bus:  283 

Driver:   

School: David Skeets Elem. 

Area:  Jones Ranch Rd. , Chichiltah School, Cousins Rd/Smooth Mt. 
 
Morning Schedule     Afternoon Schedule 
 
6:15 BUS BARN     2:50 BUS BARN 
6:51 #335B Cousins Rd.    3:30 DAVID SKEETS ELEM. 
6:53 #402D Cousins Rd.    3:58 Four Corners Rd. 110B 
6:54 #445-445B Cousins Rd.     (dirt road across from Chapter House) 
6:55 #450 Cousins Rd.    4:03 End of Jones Ranch (cattle guard) 
6:57 #505 Cousins Rd.    4:05 Jones Ranch Housing  
6:57 #500A Cousins Rd.    4:12 Puma Rd on Jones Ranch Rd. 
7:06 #322 Smooth Mountain   4:16 #879 A Cousins Rd. 
7:10 #249 Smooth Mountain   4:18 #840 Cousins Rd. 
7:19 #606B Cousins Rd.     4:19 Across Chichiltah School 
7:20 #641C Cousins Rd.    4:23 #641 Cousins Rd. 
7:25 Chichiltah Pre-school    4:24 #606B Cousins Rd. 
7:26 #840 Cousins Rd.    4:25 #249-#322 Smooth Mt. Rd.   
7:28 #879A Cousins Rd    4:34 #500A Cousins Rd. 
7:33 Puma Rd.     4:43 #505A Cousins Rd. 
7:40 NHA Housing     4:45 #450 Cousins Rd. 
7:49 110A Four Corners Rd.   4:46 #445-#445B Cousins Rd. 
 (across from Chapter House)   4:48 #402D Cousins Rd. 
8:05 DAVID SKEETS ELEM.     4:50 #335B Cousins Rd. 
8:45 BUS BARN     5:30 BUS BARN 
        
    
  
    
 
   
       


